
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Saturday February 15 Red Vs Blue Buchanan 11:00

Saturday February 22 Tulare West Scrimmage Buchanan 11:00

Saturday March 8 West Ranch DH Buchanan 11:00

Friday March 14 Clovis Clovis 3:30

Saturday March 15 Jserra DH Buchanan 11:00

Wednesday March 19 Central Buchanan 3:30

Monday March 21 Clovis West Buchanan 3:30

Wednesday March 26 Clovis North Clovis North 3:30

Friday March 28 Clovis East Buchanan 3:30

Wednesday April 2 Clovis Clovis 3:30

Friday April 4 Clovis Buchanan 3:30

Tuesday April 8 Central Buchanan 3:30

Thursday April 10 Central Central 3:30

Saturday April 12 TBA TBA TBA

Monday April 14 TBA TBA TBA

Monday April 14 TBA TBA TBA

Tuesday April 15 TBA TBA TBA

Wednesday April 23 Clovis West Buchanan 3:30

Friday April 25 Clovis West Clovis West 3:30

Wednesday April 30 Clovis North Clovis North 3:30

Friday May 2 Clovis North Buchanan 3:30

Wednesday May 7 Clovis East Clovis East 3:30

Friday May 9 Clovis East Buchanan 3:30
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